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First name: Mitsu

Last name: Iwasaki

Organization: 

Title: 

Comments: RE: Comments on Fee Proposal for Central Cascades Wilderness Strategies Project

 

Joe, 

 

Thank you for this great work, we deeply appreciate the Access Funds involvement and support. 

 

No questions, comments, or changes from the Mazamas. 

 

Mitsu 

 

 

From: Joe Sambataro &amp;lt;joe@accessfund.org&amp;gt; 

Sent: Monday, November 25, 2019 1:11 PM

To: WillametteRecFeeComments@usda.gov

Cc: Chris Winter &amp;lt;cwinter@accessfund.org&amp;gt;; Katie Goodwin

&amp;lt;katie@accessfund.org&amp;gt;; Erik Murdock &amp;lt;erik@accessfund.org&amp;gt;; Jason Keith

&amp;lt;jason@accessfund.org&amp;gt;; Sarah Bradham - Mazama Marketing &amp;amp; Publications Manager

&amp;lt;sarah@mazamas.org&amp;gt;; Mitsu Iwasaki &amp;lt;mitsuiwasaki@mazamas.org&amp;gt;; Jeremy

Bowler &amp;lt;jerbowler@gmail.com&amp;gt;; Elisabeth Bowers

&amp;lt;elisabethkaybowers@gmail.com&amp;gt;; Alison Miller

&amp;lt;alisonclairemclellan@gmail.com&amp;gt;

Subject: Comments on Fee Proposal for Central Cascades Wilderness Strategies Project

 

Please see attached comments on the fee proposal from Access Fund and the Mazamas. Please confirm receipt

and let us know if you have any questions. 

 

Sincerely,

 

 

Joe Sambataro

National Access Director &amp;amp;

Northwest Regional Director | Access Fund

cell 425-218-8234 | Edmonds, WA

Facebook | Instagram | Twitter

 

 


